Jun 21 2024 (22:20) India Rail Info 1

KSR Bengaluru - Kannur Express (via Mysuru)/16517 - Exp - SWR
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to YDM/Yedamangala
10h Om - 369 km - -2 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SBC  |KSR Bengaluru City 20:30 5 |1 0 38 [897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
2 |KGI Kengeri 20:49 20:50 m |3 |1 12 |84 |797 |SWR
3 |RMGM |Ramanagaram 21:13 21:14 Tm (0 |1 44 |67 |686 |[SWR
4 |CPT  |Channapatna 21:24 21:25 Tm (0 |1 56 |77 |674 |[SWR
5 |[MYA |Mandya 21:54 21:55 Tm (2 |1 93 |41 |669 |SWR
6 |MYS |Mysurujunction (Mysore) |23:00 23:15 15m (1 |1 138 |61 SWR
7  |KRNR |Krishnarajanagara 23:49 23:50 Tm (0 |1 172 |61 SWR
8 |HLN |Hole Narsipur 00:43 00:45 2m (1 (2 [226 |38 (841 |SWR
9 HAS Hassan Junction 01:35 01:45 10m |1 |2 258 |34 SWR
10 |SKLR |[Sakleshpur 03:00 03:10 10m |1 |2 |300 |18 |906 |SWR
11 |SBHR |Subrahmanya Road 06:10 06:15 5m |1 (2 356 |56 [114 |SWR
12 |KBPR |Kabaka Puttur 07:00 07:02 2m (1 |2 [398 |52 SWR
13 [BNTL |Bantawala 07:30 07:32 2m |1 |2 |422 |17 |18 |SWR
14 |MAJN |Mangaluru junction 08:38 08:40 2m (2 |2 441 |14 |8 SR
(Mangalore)
15 [MAQ |[Mangaluru Central 09:05 3 |2 |447 |- 9 |SR
(Mangalore)

Jun 21 2024 (22:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



